Drishti Dr. R. C. Jain Innovative Public School, Narangwal, Ludhia

na-141203 |

Datesheet for TERM-l Assessment (Session: 2024-2025)
Date Day | T 11 )\ v
12/09/24 Thurs PREP OFF
13/09/24 Fri Punjabi Hindi Punjabi Hindi | Hind!
14/09/24 Sat OFF
15/09/24 Sunday
16/09/24 Mon Maths EVS Maths Maths English
17/09/24 Tue OFF
18/09/24 Wed Hindi Punjabi Hindi English Maths
19/09/24 Thurs OFF
20/09/24 Fri OFF
21/09/24 Sat English Maths English EVS Punjabi
22/09/24 Sunday \
23/09/24 Mon Comp/Art Comp/Art Comp/Art  Comp/Art Comp/Art '\
24/09/24 Tue OFF b
25/09/24 Wed OFF i
26/09/24 Thurs EVS English EVS Punjabi EVS
27/09/24 Fri OFF
28/09/24 Sat Gk Gk Gk Gk Gk
Exam Timing 8:30 am to 11:30 am.
NOTE: Regular classes will start from Sept. 30, 2024 till Std. X.

PTM will be on Oct. 5, 2024.




